
TALLERES JORNADAS 2019 
 
Lunes. 
 
PEPE MARTÍN - MINIMALISM (18:15 h a 20:00 h ) PALACIO QUINTANAR 
 

1. Débora González  
2. Fernando Frías 
3. Cristina Montesinos 
4. Ana Gabriela Pérez 
5. Teresa Núñez Cacho 
6. Paula Salazar 
7. Jesús Cuerva 
8. Gabriele Romano 
9. Sara Aguilera 
10.Fuensanta Mazón 
11.Jonhy Enrique Acosta 
12.Adrián Aparicio 
13.Alba Pilar Franco 
14.Alba Díaz Moreno 
15.María Cores 
16.María Gómez Fernández 
17.Pablo Escorial Pérez 
18.David Varela 
19.Arancha Jiménez 
20.Clara Huerga 
21.Raquel Pérez 
22.Emma Soria 
23.Angela García López 
24.Sofía Muelas 
25.María Cruces 
26.Patricia Prada 
27.Alejandro Clemente 
28.Ana Delgado 
29.Marina Garrido 
30.Juan Garay 
31.Guillermo Martín 
32.Sergio Pérez 
33.Jaime Díez 
34.Alicia López 
35.Javier Rivera 



SILVIA POUSA - ACUTE & CREATIVE (16:30 h - 18:15 h) PALACIO QUINTANAR 
 

1. Pablo Rodríguez 
2. Clara Sanz Pérez 
3. María Ramos Cañero 
4. Icía Roade 
5. Noelia Pérez-Sevilla 
6. Patricia Domínguez Rodríguez 
7. Marina Peñas 
8. Ángela Castiello 
9. Ana María Cobas 
10.Natalia de Pablos 
11.David Fernández Sánchez 
12. Iñaki Rivas 
13.Andrés Pérez González 
14.Ana Cuesta Giles 
15.Geanina Denisa 
16.Andrea Otero 
17.Jesús David Ponga 
18.María Moreno Topete 
19.Sara Prendes Valdés 
20.Pablo Escorial 
21.Alberto De Miguel 
22.Miguel Ángel Martínez 
23.Rebeca Gonzalo 
24.Sara Vázquez 
25.Pablo Rodríguez Rebollo 
26.Teresa García López 
27.Lidia García Serrano 
28.Pablo López García 
29.Elena Alonso Mateos 
30.Bárbara Andújar 
31.Luisa Celeste 
32.Raquel Sáez 
33.Yanira Melero 
34.Sara Fernández Moreno 
35.Gonzalo Cruz 

 
 
 
 
 



 
DOKU EUROPE (1er turno: 16:30 h - 18:15 h) PALACIO QUINTANAR 
 

1. Lucía Barna 
2. Abril Redondo López 
3. Inés Ortega Martín 
4. Claudia Riva Fernández 
5. Cristina Martín Martín 
6. Fernando Frías 
7. Teresa Núñez Cacho 
8. Paula Salazar 
9. Carmen García 
10.Clara del Olmo 
11.Paula Santos Trillo 
12.Jonhy Enrique Acosta 
13.Adrián Aparicio 
14.Álvaro Guillén 
15.Marina García Rodríguez 
16.Patricia López García 
17.David Marqués Ardila 
18.Marta González Abad 
19.Jone Buendía 
20.Marina Escudero 
21.Claudia Muñiz 
22.Cecilia Boullosa 
23. Isabel Martínez 
24.Victoria del Palacio 
25.Paloma González 
26.Sara Sierra Gómez 
27.Paula Dequit 
28.Carla Muñoz 
29.Valeria Ureta 
30.Javier Rivera 
31.María Blanco Barriuso 
32.Patricia Mena Domínguez 
33.Ana López Esteban 
34.Patricia García 
35.Leire Armendares 

 
 
 
 



DOKU EUROPE ( 2ºturno: 18:15 h - 20:00 h) PALACIO QUINTANAR 
 

1. Patricia Domínguez Rodríguez 
2. Penélope Pérez Mendoza 
3. Paloma Rueda Álvarez 
4. Carolina Velasco 
5. Irene García Ruíz 
6. V. Alba Barbero 
7. Laura García Ortíz 
8. Sara García Ortíz 
9. Andrea Otero 
10.Julia Aguilar 
11.Natalia Gómez García 
12.Paula García Bao 
13.Claudia Romeu 
14.Patricia de Pablos 
15.Laura Abajo 
16.Sara Bedía 
17.María Alonso Rodríguez 
18.Laura Contreras 
19.Lucía Coto 
20.Francisco Fernández 
21.Mercedes Contreras 
22.Cristina Casero Benito 
23.Enar Herrero 
24.Ana García Rodríguez 
25.Laura Puello 
26. Irene Pulido 
27.Blanca Solla 
28.Covadonga Ruiz Capillas 
29.Sonia Aguilar 
30.Marta Moral 
31.Ana Muñoz García 
32.Cristina Colomar 
33.Maite Basterra 
34.Marta Gómez 
35.Álvaro Yagüe 

 
 
 
 
 



Martes. 
 
MICROBIO COMUNICACIÓN (16:30 h - 18:15 h) SANTA EULALIA 
 

1. Alba Valín 
2. Lidia García Vaquero 
3. Cristina Montesinos 
4. Alba de Paz 
5. Lorena Capellan 
6. Irene García Ruiz 
7. Ángela Castillo 
8. Natalia De Pablo Sáez 
9. Carmen García 
10.Mikel Buselo 
11.David Fernández Sánchez 
12.Clara del Olmo 
13.Paula Santos Trillo 
14. Iñaki Rivas 
15.Andrés Pérez González 
16.María Montero 
17.Lucía Campanera 
18.V. Alba Barbero 
19.Diego Tajadura 
20.Daniel Bezares 
21.Alberto Caballero 
22.Pablo Rodríguez Rebollo 
23.Elena Alonso Mateos 
24.Pablo López García 
25.Alejandro Clemente 
26.Patricia Prada 
27.Juan Garay 
28.Guillermo Martín 
29.Sergio Pérez 
30.Jaime Díez 
31.Ana Delgado 
32.Marina Garrido 
33.Alicia López 
34.Luisa Celeste 
35.Sara Sierra Gómez 
36.Marcos Cortés Lloret 

 
 



PABLO BERDÓN (16:30 h - 18:15 h) PALACIO QUINTANAR 
 
 

1. Jesús Cuerva 
2. María Blanco Barriuso 
3. Cristina Casero Benito 
4. Francisco Fernández Calle 
5. Mercedes Contreras 
6. Marta González Abad 
7. Marina Escudero 
8. Jone Buendía 
9. Ángela García 
10.Marta Cruces Sánchez 
11.Carlos Pemau 
12.Rebeca Gonzalo 
13.Sara Vázquez 
14.Yanira Melero 
15.Raquel Sáiz 
16.Sara Fernández 
17.Patricia García 
18.Leire Artendariz 
19.Cristina Colomar 
20.Marta Gómez Sáinz 
21.Leire Zárate  
22.Paula Taborga  
23.Rebeca Alcalde 
24.Lydia Miguel 
25.Marta Urtado 
26.Gonzalo Cruz 
27.Helena López 
28.Álvaro Maestro 
29.Nacho Soto Arenales 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
BSJ (1er turno: 16:30 h - 18:15 h) PALACIO QUINTANAR 
 
 

1. Andrea León 
2. Sara Hernando  
3. Tamara Hermo 
4. Paula Rubio 
5. Lucía Barna 
6. Abril Redondo 
7. Claudia Ruiz 
8. Inés Ortega 
9. Cristina Martín Martín 
10.Carmen Chacón 
11.Carlos Vega 
12.Claudia Gigato 
13.Débora González 
14.Ana Gabriela Pérez 
15.Teresa Núñez 
16.Paula Salazar 
17.María Molinuevo 
18.Mónica Villada 
19.Lara Suárez 
20.Julia Hevia 
21.Paula Torío 
22.Alejandro Hidalgo 
23.Álvaro Guillén 
24.Martina Marbán 
25.Beatriz Martín 
26.Andrea Otero 
27.Pablo Escorial 
28.Javier Rivera 
29.Sara Hermo 
30.Lidia Torres 
31.Bárbara Andújar 
32.Belén Barge Estévez 
33.Mónica Fraile de la Paz 
34.Patricia Mena Domínguez 
35.Ana López Esteban 

 
 



 
BSJ (2º turno: 18:15 h - 20:00 h ) PALACIO QUINTANAR 
 
 

1. Penélope Pérez 
2. Paloma Ruedo 
3. Carolina Velasco 
4. Clara del Olmo 
5. Paula Santos Trillo 
6. Sara Aguilera 
7. Fuensanta Mazón 
8. Geanina Denisa 
9. Alba Pilar Franco 
10.María Martos 
11. Irene Sánchez 
12.Sofía Hofneyer 
13.Alba Díaz 
14.María Cores 
15.María Gómez 
16.Laura García 
17.Sara García Ortíz 
18.Julia Aguilar García 
19.Arancha Jiménez 
20.Clara Huerga 
21.Javier Roldán 
22.Natalia Gómez García 
23.Paula García Bao 
24.Victoria del Palacio 
25.Cecilia Boullosa 
26.Claudia Muñiz Suárez 
27. Isabel Martínez Puente 
28.Teresa García López 
29.Paloma González 
30.Lucía García Pérez 
31.Carmen Francés 
32.Leire Zárate  
33.Paula Taborga  
34.Rebeca Alcalde 
35.Lydia Miguel 

 
 
 



 
NAZARET GONZÁLEZ - GLOBALLY ( 1er turno: 16:30 h - 18:15 h ) PALACIO 
QUINTANAR 
 
 

1. Marina Peñas 
2. Gabriele Romano 
3. Clara Sanz 
4. María Ramos 
5. Icía Roade 
6. Noelia Pérez-Sevilla 
7. Ana María Cobas 
8. Sofía Hofmeyer 
9. María Martos 
10. Irene Sánchez 
11.Maria Gomez 
12.Alberto De Miguel 
13.Arancha Jiménez 
14.Clara Huerga 
15.Marina García 
16.Patricia López 
17.Javier Roldán 
18.Claudia Romeu 
19.Ana García Rodríguez 
20.Lidia García Serrano 
21.Sonia Aguilar 
22.Marta Moral 
23.Valeria Ureta 
24.Carla Muñoz 
25.Carmen Francés 
26.Helena López 
27.Álvaro Maestro 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NAZARET GONZÁLEZ (2º turno: 18:15 h - 20:00 h) PALACIO QUINTANAR 
 
 

1. Sara Hernando 
2. Tamara Hermo 
3. Paula Rubio 
4. Lidia Torres 
5. Sara Hermo 
6. Débora González  
7. María Molinuevo 
8. Mónica Villada 
9. Lorena Capellán 
10.María Moreno 
11.Sara Prendes 
12.Jesús David Ponga 
13.David Varela 
14.Mónica Fraile 
15.Laura Abajo 
16.Laura Contreras 
17.María Alonso 
18.Marta del Sol 
19.Mario Gómez 
20.Lucía Coto 
21.Raquel Pérez 
22.Enar Herrero 
23.Emma Solía 
24.Paula Dequit 
25.Ana Muñoz García 
26.Cristina Colmar 
27.Lucía García 
28.Maite Basterra 
29.Rodrigo Castro 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Miércoles. 
 
CRISTINA VIGUERA (1er turni: 16:30 h - 18:15 h) PALACIO QUINTANAR 
 
 

1. Tamara Hermo 
2. Paula Rubio 
3. Lucía Barna 
4. Abril Redondo 
5. Claudia Ruiz 
6. Inés Ortega 
7. Cristina Martín Martín 
8. Lidia Torres 
9. Sara Hermo 
10.Carlos Vega 
11.Ana Cuesta 
12.Claudia Muñiz 
13.Cecilia Boullosa 
14.Teresa Garlo 
15.Alejandro Clemente 
16.Mónica Fraile 
17.Ana López Esteban 
18.Álvaro Maestro 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
CRISTINA VIGUERA (2º turno: 18:15 h - 20:00 h) PALACIO QUINTANAR 
 
 

1. Penélope Pérez 
2. Paloma Ruiz 
3. Carolina Velasco 
4. María Cores 
5. Julia Aguilar 
6. María Moreno 
7. Sara Prendes 
8. Jesús David Ponga 
9. David Varela 
10.Paula García Bao 
11.Natalia Gómez García 
12.Marta del Sol 
13.Mario Gómez 
14.Enar Herrero 
15.Emma Soria 
16.Sonia Aguilar 
17.Marta Moral 
18.Ana Muñoz García 
19.Carmen Francés 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
IÑIGO ANDIARENA - ZORDON (1er turno - 16:30 h - 18:15 h)  PALACIO 
QUINTANAR 
 
 

1. Carmen Chacón 
2. Paula Torío 
3. Claudia Gigato 
4. Fernando Frías 
5. Lidia García 
6. Clara Sanz 
7. Lara Suárez 
8. Julia Hevia 
9. Gabriele Romano 
10.Ana María Covas 
11.Natalia De Pablo 
12.Carmen García 
13.David Fernández 
14.Diego Tajadura 
15.Jonhy Enrique Acosta 
16.Adrián Aparicio 
17. Iñaki Rivas 
18.Andrés Pérez 
19.Sara Aguilera 
20.Fuensanta Marzón 
21.Álvaro Guillén 
22.Martina Marbán 
23.Beatriz Martín 
24.Alberto Caballero 
25.Alberto De Miguel 
26.Marina García 
27.Patricia López 
28.Nacho Soto Arenales 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



IÑIGO ANDIARENA - ZORDON (2ºturno: 18:15 h - 20:00 h)  PALACIO QUINTANAR 
 
 

1. Pablo Rodríguez González 
2. Alejandro Hidalgo 
3. Mikel Buselo 
4. V. Alba Barbero 
5. Alba Pilar Franco 
6. Sofía Hofmeyer 
7. María Martos 
8. Irene Sánchez 
9. Alba Díaz 
10.David Marqués Ardila 
11.Marta González 
12.Marina Escudero 
13.Jone Buendía 
14.Miguel Ángel Martínez 
15.Rebeca Gonzalo 
16.Sara Vázquez 
17.Victoria del Palacio 
18.Pablo Rodríguez Rebollo 
19.Marcos Cortés 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
TAG (1er turno: 16:30 h - 18:15 h) SANTA EULALIA 
 

1. Pablo Rodríguez 
2. Cristina Montesinos 
3. Ana Gabriela Pérez 
4. Patricia Domínguez 
5. María Molinuevo 
6. Mónica Villada 
7. Marina Peñas 
8. Alba de Paz 
9. Daniel Bezares 
10.Alejandro Hidalgo 
11.Mikel Buselo 
12.Lucía Campanera 
13.María Montero 
14.David Marqués Ardila 
15.Patricia Prada 
16.Sergio Pérez 
17.Jaime Díez 
18.Guillermo Martín 
19.Sara Sierra 
20.Paloma González 
21.Paula Dequit 
22.Blanca Solla 
23.Laura Puello 
24. Irene Pulido 
25.Covadonga Ruiz Capillas 
26.Patricia Garolla 
27.Leire Armedarez 
28.Marta Gómez Sanz 
29.Bárbara Ándujar 
30.Belén Barge Estévez 
31.Patricia Mena Domínguez 
32.Gonzalo Cruz 
33.Rodrigo Castro 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
TAG  (2ºturno: 18:15 h - 20:00 h ) SANTA EULALIA 
 

1. Andrea León 
2. Sara Hernández 
3. Alba Valín 
4. Carmen Chacón 
5. Martina Marbán 
6. Claudia Gigato 
7. Carlos Vega 
8. Lidia García 
9. Jesús Cuerva 
10.Lorena Capellán 
11. Irene García 
12.Ángela Castiello 
13.Beatriz Martín 
14.Alberto Caballero 
15.Javier Roldán 
16.Sara Bedia 
17.Raquel Pérez 
18. Isabel Martínez 
19.Pablo López García 
20.Álvaro Yagüe 
21.Carlos Pemau 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
ESI (1er turno: 16:30 h - 18:15 h ) PALACIO QUINTANAR 
 
 

1. Andrea León 
2. Alba Valín 
3. María Ramos 
4. Icía Roade 
5. Noelia Pérez 
6. Claudia Romeu 
7. Patricia de Pablos 
8. Sara Bedia 
9. Laura Abajo 
10.Marta del Sol 
11.Mario Gómez 
12.María Alonso 
13.Laura Contreras 
14.Laura Coto 
15.Cristina Casero 
16.Miguel Ángel Martínez 
17.María Cruz Sánchez 
18.Sofía Muelas 
19.Ángela García López 
20.Marcos Cortés 
21.Carmen Francés 
22.Álvaro Yagüe 
23.Carlos Pemau 
24.María Blanco Barriuso 
25.Leire Zárate  
26.Paula Taborga  
27.Rebeca Alcalde 
28.Lydia Miguel 
29.Helena López 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
ESI (2º turno: 18:15 h - 20:00h) PALACIO QUINTANAR 
 
 

1. Alba De Paz 
2. Paula Torio 
3. Lara Suárez 
4. Julia Hevia 
5. Ana Cuesta 
6. Diego Tajadura 
7. Lucía Campanera 
8. María Montero 
9. Geanina Denisa 
10.Laura García 
11.Sara García 
12.Daniel Bezares 
13.Francisco Fernández 
14.Mercedes Contreras 
15.Ana García Rodríguez 
16.Lidia García Serrano 
17.Elena Alonso Mateo 
18.Ana Delgado 
19.Marina Garrido 
20.Alicia López 
21.Luisa Celeste 
22.Yanira Melero 
23.Raquel Saiz 
24.Sara Fernández 
25.Blanca Solla 
26.Laura Pueyo 
27. Irene Pulido 
28.Covadonga Ruiz Capillas 
29.Valeria Ureta 
30.Carla Muñoz 
31.Cristina Colomar 
32.Lucía García Pérez 
33.Maite Basterra 
34.Rodrigo Castro 
35.Nacho Soto Arenales 


